1 11.01.21 en / 335A
	 Safety Technique
•	 with DOLD Wireless Safety System
	 -	 Performance Level (PL) e and category 4 to EN ISO 13849-1: 2008
	 -	 Safety Integrity Level (SIL 3) to IEC/EN 61508
•	 Safety radio transmission
•	 User friendly, compact enabling switch for
	 radio controlled safety modul BI 6910

Article number:	 0062631
•	 64 channels (1-64), max. transmitting power 1mW
	 Ordering Example
RE 6910/00_
	 1:  64 channels (1-64), max. transmitting power 1mW
	 2:	 25 channels (40-64), max. transmitting power 10mW
	 Accessories
RE 6910/010: 	 Industrial charger unit
	 Article number: 0062632
RE 6910/020: 	 Replacement SIM-Card
	 Article number: 0062633
RE 6910/051: 	 Replacement rechargeable battery
	 Article number: 0062634
RE 6910/070:	 Remote control holster for RE5910;
	 Material: leather,
	 -	 metal clip to fix it on belt.
	 Article number: 0062635
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356